Name

CALEB KOELLMER(KEL-MER)
Skyler Elliott

lan Roskelley

Caleb Blonk

GARRETT DEVEREUX(DEVEROW)
BENJAMIN MALABY
MEJINTA ADAMS-TAYLOR
ANDREW CANTU

10 Ryan King

12 Colby Watts

13 RYAN HASCALL

14 NICHOLAS SCHARBACH
15 DEVIN MARSHALL

16 IGOR TURBA

18 PHILLIP MELOMEY

19 CONRAD TATGE

20 DAVID MCPHERSON

21 CALEB WRIDE

23 FERNANDO GUTIERREZ
24 CHASE KNUTSON

26 KELLEN MCGARRY

27 Dylan Rice

28 Trey Padgett

31 TERREN MYRON

33 AUSTIN BYRON

34 MAX WHITE

38 Devon Rose

44 GARY BYERS

48 NATHAN BROOME

54 KELVIN SWANSON

56 XAVION(ZAVEEON) BURKE-WEATHERS
57 MAX DAVYDENKO

58 CYRUS FELIX-LOPEZ

60 JOSHUA ALCANTARA

62 ADRIAN DIAZ

63 AIDEN HAYES

64 CARLOS PINEDA-LOPEZ
65 Teofilo Monroy

68 Erick Duenas

72 STEVEN CRUMMETT

73 KALEB GALLO

74 NATHANIEL JOHNSON

75 BRADLEY ENGELMAN

76 NATHANIEL TRUMAN

79 TJ DEVLIN

80 ALEXIS DIAZ-ROMERO

88 CODY KOWALCZYK(COWALTZKEY)
90 Jallang William
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CHARGERS

6'4"
6'1"
6' 2"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 4"
5'10"
6' 0"
6'1"
5'10"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 4"
6' 0"
6'2"
6'2"
6' 0"
50"
5'10"
6' 0"
6'1"
511"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6'1"
6' 0"
511"
6'0"
6' 0"
6'2"
6' 0"
6'2"
5'10"
511"
6'1"
6' 0"
511"
6'2"
6' 3"
6'1"
6'1"
6'2"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6'1"
5' 10"
6' 6"

190
200
190
190
170
170
205
170
185
180
160
170
180
190
180
180
180
185
180
170
170
170
170
170
185
205
190
200
190
210
200
240
210
210
200
200
230
200
250
230
240
230
250
230
230
200
160
210

QB/DB
TE/LB
WR/DB
TE/LB
WR/DB
QBILB
WRILB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WRI/LB
TE/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
FB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
FB/LB
FB/LB
FB/LB
FB/LB
OL/LB
oL/DL
OL/LB
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
TE/LB
WR/DB
TE/DL

MARYSVILLE-GETCHELL

2017 Varsity Football

Height Weight Position Year

11
12
12
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
11
12
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
12
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
12
10
12
10
10
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
11

wemhfeﬂ cs

A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
DAVIS LURA

Assistants
RUDY GRANDBOIS-DEFENSIVE
COORDINATOR
JEREMY LAIL-DIRECTOR OF
OPERATIONS
TRAVIS MARSH-RUNNING BACKS
WARREN WILLIAMS-LINEBACKERS
JEREMY CLARK-WR COACH
NED PROUSE-DB COACH
ALFREDO DIAZ-OL COACH
DON BLACKER-QUARTERBACKS
ROGER BEAUCHAMP-DL COACH

Volunteer

MIKE THOMPSON-9TH
GERALD KLEP-9TH
DAN INGRAHAM-9TH
KYLE MORRIS-9TH
JOHN NATTERSTAD SR.-9TH
BRENDAN HOFFMAN-9TH
KEVIN GALLO-9TH
CHERON SMITH-9TH

Athletic Trainer
TIM MCTEE

ANNOUNCER
GERRY KLEP

Cheer Advisor
ASHLEY BAYHA

Cheerleaders
TARYN ABELL
EDEN AU NGUYEN
ASENETH CASTANEDA
ASHLEY COX
JORDYN DAVIS
MACKENZIE DOWNES
KELSEY FITTERER
PALAVI HANS
IMUETINYAN IDAHOSA
LILY NICHOLS
MILA OLASON
KENDAL PINGREE
CHRISTANY PUDELEK
ANGEL REYES
CRISCIA RINALDI
DELANEY SMITH
MYA SMITH
LARRISA SOUZA
REBECA SOUZA
JEWEL VADEN
LEXIE WALKER

Superintendent
Becky Berg

District AD
Greg Erickson

Principal



